



2016:HHC:10988

FAO No. 127/2015

25.7.2016 Present: Mr. Avinash Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Pawan K. Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

List this case for final hearing next week.

(Rajiv Sharma)
Judge

July 25, 2016
(vikrant/narender)